no. ragb X, ¥, Ym no. ragb X, ¥, Ym no. ragb X, ¥, Ym no. rag,b m no. ragb X, Y, Ym no. rg,b X, Y, Ym no. rag,b X, ¥, Ym

1 00 00 00 031 03044582 012500 00 0523032412163 0.2510.0 0.0 0.5690.32819|®44 0.3760.0 0.0 059 0.33 26/B25 0.5020.0 0.0 0.6010.33132/806 0.6240.0 0.0 0.6090.33238|287 0.7490.0 0.0 0.6190.33347.8
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20 0.0 0.2510.1250.2530.42550{001 0.1250.251 0.1250.322 0.408 58.482 0.251 0.251 0.125 0.366 0.399 65.263 0.376 0.251 0.125 0.398 0.392 72.844 0.502 0.251 0.125 0.419 0.387 78.825 0.624 0.251 0.125 0.438 0.383 84.806 0.749 0.251 0.1250.463 0.377 94/1
21 0.0 0.2510.2510.2230.31752{202 0.1250.2510.2510.278 0.318 60.183 0.251 0.251 0.251 0.316 0.319 68.064 0.376 0.251 0.251 0.346 0.321 74.945 0.502 0.251 0.251 0.366 0.321 80.626 0.624 0.251 0.251 0.385 0.323 86.307 0.749 0.251 0.251 0.412 0.324 964
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48 0.0 0.6240.2510.2550.448 125129 0.1250.624 0.251 0.287 0.438 13280 0.251 0.624 0.251 0.311 0.431 14291 0.376 0.624 0.251 0.331 0.425 14822 0.502 0.624 0.251 0.346 0.421 15483 0.624 0.624 0.251 0.36 0.417 15%84 0.749 0.624 0.251 0.381 0.411 169.
49 0.0 0.6240.3760.2360.378 128130 0.1250.624 0.376 0.264 0.373 13@81 0.251 0.624 0.376 0.285 0.371 144292 0.376 0.624 0.376 0.304 0.369 15823 0.502 0.624 0.376 0.318 0.368 156194 0.624 0.624 0.376 0.331 0.366 16595 0.749 0.624 0.376 0.351 0.364 172.
50 0.0 0.6240.5020.2210.324 1311181 0.1250.624 0.502 0.245 0.323 14222 0.251 0.624 0.502 0.265 0.323 14263 0.376 0.624 0.502 0.281 0.323 15884 0.502 0.624 0.502 0.294 0.324 16385 0.624 0.624 0.502 0.306 0.324 16636 0.749 0.624 0.502 0.325 0.324 176.
51 0.0 0.6240.6240.2130.293 1341B2 0.1250.624 0.624 0.235 0.294 14283 0.251 0.624 0.624 0.253 0.295 15924 0.376 0.624 0.624 0.268 0.297 1§825 0.502 0.624 0.624 0.28 0.298 162486 0.624 0.624 0.624 0.292 0.299 16&%97 0.749 0.624 0.624 0.309 0.301 178.
52 0.0 0.6240.7490.2050.266 137133 0.1250.624 0.749 0.225 0.268 14294 0.251 0.624 0.749 0.242 0.27 152985 0.376 0.624 0.749 0.256 0.272 16826 0.502 0.624 0.749 0.267 0.274 163187 0.624 0.624 0.749 0.278 0.276 17598 0.749 0.624 0.749 0.295 0.278 18].
53 0.0 0.6240.8750.1950.232 14p134 0.1250.624 0.8750.213 0.236 15235 0.251 0.624 0.8750.228 0.239 158266 0.376 0.624 0.8750.24 0.242 16877 0.5020.624 0.8750.25 0.244 171438 0.624 0.624 0.8750.26 0.246 175389 0.749 0.624 0.8750.276 0.25 187.
54 0.0 0.6241.0 0.1870.20315p1B5 0.1250.6241.0 0.2020.207 15896 0.2510.6241.0 0.2150.211166287 0.3760.6241.0 0.2260.214 173328 0.5020.6241.0 0.2350.217 179469 0.6240.6241.0 0.2440.219 184580 0.7490.6241.0 0.257 0.223 194
55 0.0 0.7490.0 0.3010.618 158186 0.1250.7490.0 0.3330.592 16217 0.2510.7490.0 0.3570.573 16288 0.3760.7490.0 0.3760.558 17)@%#9 0.5020.7490.0 0.39 0.547 18P4B0 0.6240.7490.0 0.4030.536 18&%#1 0.7490.7490.0 0.4230.521 197.
56 0.0 0.7490.1250.2820.549 1561B7 0.1250.7490.1250.312 0.531 16278 0.2510.749 0.1250.3340.518 17239 0.376 0.749 0.125 0.353 0.508 1718&0 0.5020.749 0.1250.366 0.5 18481 0.6240.7490.1250.38 0.492 19(642 0.749 0.749 0.1250.399 0.481 200.
57 0.0 0.7490.2510.2630.478 158138 0.1250.7490.2510.29 0.466 16219 0.2510.7490.251 0.311 0.459 17860 0.376 0.749 0.251 0.328 0.452 1§B81 0.502 0.749 0.251 0.341 0.448 1§A82 0.624 0.749 0.251 0.354 0.443 19%23 0.749 0.749 0.251 0.373 0.436 208.
58 0.0 0.7490.376 0.2450.412 16{1189 0.1250.749 0.376 0.269 0.406 17@20 0.251 0.749 0.376 0.288 0.402 17861 0.376 0.749 0.376 0.304 0.399 1§4882 0.5020.749 0.376 0.317 0.397 196183 0.624 0.749 0.376 0.329 0.394 19644 0.749 0.749 0.376 0.347 0.391 206.
59 0.0 0.7490.5020.2310.359 164180 0.1250.749 0.502 0.252 0.356 171221 0.251 0.749 0.502 0.269 0.355 1§®O2 0.376 0.749 0.502 0.284 0.354 1§B83 0.502 0.749 0.502 0.295 0.353 193164 0.624 0.749 0.502 0.306 0.353 19%85 0.749 0.749 0.502 0.323 0.352 209.
60 0.0 0.7490.6240.2220.328 16[7/141 0.1250.749 0.624 0.242 0.327 171@22 0.251 0.749 0.624 0.258 0.327 183863 0.376 0.749 0.624 0.272 0.327 19884 0.502 0.749 0.624 0.282 0.327 196185 0.624 0.749 0.624 0.293 0.327 20526 0.749 0.749 0.624 0.309 0.328 212.
61 0.0 0.7490.7490.2140.3 17p¥2 0.1250.7490.7490.2320.3 17223 0.2510.7490.749 0.247 0.301 18864 0.376 0.7490.7490.26 0.302 198BB5 0.5020.749 0.749 0.27 0.303 1986 0.624 0.7490.749 0.28 0.304 20%37 0.749 0.749 0.749 0.296 0.305 215.
62 0.0 0.7490.8750.2040.264 175143 0.1250.749 0.8750.22 0.266 18284 0.2510.749 0.8750.233 0.268 19BO5 0.376 0.749 0.8750.2450.27 19886 0.5020.749 0.8750.254 0.271 20467 0.624 0.749 0.875 0.263 0.273 21%F8 0.749 0.749 0.875 0.278 0.275 220.
63 00 0.7491.0 0.1950.2321838B14 0.1250.7491.0 0.2090.23519225 0.2510.7491.0 0.2210.238198B66 0.3760.7491.0 0.2310.24 206387 0.5020.7491.0 0.2390.24221488 0.6240.7491.0 0.2470.24421839 0.7490.7491.0 0.26 0.247 228.
64 0.0 0.8750.0 0.3030.622202145 0.1250.8750.0 0.3280.60221@26 0.2510.8750.0 0.3470.586 21837 0.3760.8750.0 0.363 0.573 22538 0.5020.8750.0 0.3750.563 230489 0.624 0.8750.0 0.387 0.554 236680 0.7490.8750.0 0.404 0.54 246.
65 0.0 0.8750.1250.2880.568 204146 0.1250.8750.1250.312 0.552 21237 0.251 0.8750.1250.33 0.54 22BD8 0.376 0.8750.1250.3450.53 22889 0.502 0.875 0.125 0.357 0.523 233140 0.624 0.8750.125 0.368 0.516 23%81 0.749 0.875 0.125 0.385 0.505 249.
66 0.0 0.8750.2510.2720.507 207187 0.1250.8750.251 0.293 0.496 21288 0.251 0.8750.251 0.311 0.488 2239 0.376 0.8750.251 0.325 0.481 23(B20 0.502 0.875 0.251 0.336 0.476 23381 0.624 0.875 0.251 0.348 0.471 24582 0.749 0.875 0.251 0.364 0.464 25].
67 0.0 0.8750.3760.256 0.449 210148 0.1250.8750.376 0.275 0.442 21229 0.251 0.8750.376 0.291 0.437 22@10 0.376 0.8750.376 0.305 0.433 23821 0.5020.8750.376 0.316 0.43 23382 0.624 0.8750.376 0.326 0.426 24483 0.749 0.875 0.376 0.342 0.422 254.
68 0.0 0.8750.5020.2420.398 213139 0.1250.8750.5020.26 0.394 22260 0.251 0.8750.502 0.274 0.392 22®8%1 0.376 0.875 0.502 0.287 0.389 23@92 0.502 0.875 0.502 0.297 0.388 242413 0.624 0.875 0.502 0.307 0.386 24&%4 0.749 0.875 0.502 0.322 0.384 258.
69 0.0 0.8750.6240.2330.368 215150 0.1250.8750.624 0.25 0.365 22461 0.2510.8750.624 0.264 0.364 23812 0.376 0.8750.624 0.276 0.363 23823 0.502 0.875 0.624 0.285 0.362 24484 0.624 0.875 0.624 0.295 0.361 25&B5 0.749 0.875 0.624 0.309 0.36  260.
70 0.0 0.8750.7490.2260.34 2181%1 0.1250.8750.7490.2410.338 22232 0.251 0.8750.749 0.254 0.338 23813 0.376 0.8750.749 0.266 0.338 24894 0.502 0.875 0.749 0.274 0.337 24AB5 0.624 0.8750.749 0.283 0.337 25%86 0.749 0.875 0.749 0.297 0.337 263.
71 0.0 0.8750.8750.2150.302 224152 0.1250.875 0.8750.229 0.303 23233 0.251 0.875 0.875 0.241 0.303 24®B%4 0.376 0.8750.8750.251 0.304 24885 0.502 0.875 0.875 0.259 0.305 253126 0.624 0.875 0.875 0.268 0.305 25%27 0.749 0.8750.875 0.28 0.306 269.
72 00 0.8751.0 0.2050.267232X53 0.1250.8751.0 0.218 0.269 24(@ 0.2510.8751.0 0.2280.271248315 0.3760.8751.0 0.2370.272255396 0.5020.8751.0 0.2450.273 264 0.6240.8751.0 0.2520.274 266688 0.7490.8751.0 0.264 0.276 276.!
73 00 1.0 00 0.3050.625264154 0.1251.0 0.0 0.3250.60927B8285 0.2511.0 0.0 0.34 0.59628p36 0.3761.0 0.0 0.3530.58528/3®7 0.5021.0 0.0 0.3630.57729348 0.6241.0 0.0 0.3730.569 298569 0.7491.0 0.0 0.3880.556 309.
74 00 1.0 0.1250.2930.582266155 0.1251.0 0.1250.3120.568 2742 0.2511.0 0.1250.3270.558282327 0.3761.0 0.1250.34 0.54928893®8 0.5021.0 0.1250.349 0.542294499 0.6241.0 0.1250.359 0.536 30680 0.7491.0 0.1250.374 0.526 310.
75 00 1.0 0.2510.28 0.532268156 0.1251.0 0.2510.2970.521 27) 0.2511.0 0.2510.3110.513 284328 0.3761.0 0.2510.3240.507 291339 0.5021.0 0.2510.3330.502297480 0.6241.0 0.2510.3420.497 30361 0.7491.0 0.2510.3570.49 312.
76 00 1.0 0.3760.2650.48 2711657 0.1251.0 0.3760.2820.473 27| 0.2511.0 0.3760.2950.467 287309 0.376 1.0 0.3760.307 0.463 293400 0.5021.0 0.3760.316 0.459 299481 0.624 1.0 0.376 0.3250.456 30%B2 0.7491.0 0.3760.338 0.451 315.!
77 0.0 1.0 0.5020.2530.434 274168 0.1251.0 0.5020.268 0.429 282 0.2511.0 0.5020.28 0.425290320 0.3761.0 0.5020.2910.423 29741 0.5021.0 0.5020.2990.42 30P482 0.6241.0 0.5020.308 0.418 30883 0.7491.0 0.5020.3210.415318.
78 0.0 1.0 0.6240.2440.405276%9 0.1251.0 0.6240.2590.401 28220 0.2511.0 0.6240.27 0.39929p321 0.3761.0 0.6240.2810.397 299462 0.5021.0 0.624 0.289 0.395 30483 0.624 1.0 0.624 0.297 0.394 311564 0.7491.0 0.6240.31 0.392 321.
79 00 1.0 0.7490.2370.37827980 0.1251.0 0.7490.25 0.375288#1 0.2511.0 0.7490.2610.3732953@2 0.3761.0 0.7490.2710.372302463 0.5021.0 0.7490.2790.371 308484 0.6241.0 0.7490.2870.371 314585 0.7491.0 0.749 0.299 0.369 324
80 00 1.0 0.8750.2260.34 284851 0.1251.0 0.8750.2380.33929222 0.2511.0 0.8750.2490.338 30823 0.3761.0 0.8750.2580.338 307404 0.5021.0 0.8750.2650.338 31385 0.6241.0 0.8750.2730.33831%66 0.7491.0 0.8750.2840.338 32
81 00 1.0 10 0.2150.303291#62 0.1251.0 1.0 0.2270.304 30D 0.2511.0 1.0 0.2360.30430y&4 0.3761.0 1.0 0.2440.305314405 0.5021.0 1.0 0.2510.30532p4B6 0.6241.0 1.0 0.2580.306 326567 0.7491.0 1.0 0.2680.307 33§.
SS610-7N, Test chart with 1080 standard colours; digital equidistant 9 step hue and achromatic scales;; luminance fatoy rmalizedYn = Yw= 100; for low glossy LECD display, page /1; display type: LCED_low_gloss_100828_1



